## 2018 General Election Early Vote Totals

\*\*\* Daily Location Totals may not match Actual Totals due to Address Changes, Spoiled or Abandoned Ballots \*\*\*

Daily Location Totalo may not i	materi / tetaar i		aareee enangee	, eponou or mountai	31.10 G B G.110	<u>.                                    </u>
	Election	Hancock	LakePointe	Faith Fellowship	Daily	Total
Date	Commission	Fabric Bldg	Church	Church	Total	Votes
Monday, October 22, 2018	636	377	205	353	1,571	1,571
Tuesday, October 23, 2018	680	556	303	479	2,018	3,589
Wednesday, October 24, 2018	644	439	293	308	1,684	5,273
Thursday, October 25, 2018	559	352	237	488	1,636	6,909
Friday, October 26, 2018	605	385	243	464	1,697	8,606
Saturday, October 27, 2018	192	166	78	112	548	9,154
Monday, October 29, 2018	613	405	216	398	1,632	10,786
Tuesday, October 30, 2018	616	412	255	431	1,714	12,500
Wednesday, October 31, 2018	485	341	249	267	1,342	13,842
Thursday, November 01, 2018	582	408	255	399	1,644	15,486
Friday, November 02, 2018	719	485	351	444	1,999	17,485
Saturday, November 03, 2018	264	249	171	123	807	18,292
Monday, November 05, 2018	817	579	529	474	2,399	20,691
Total	7412	5154	3385	4740	20,691	1
i otai	1412	3134	3303	4/40	20,031	J
Before Shutdown						1
Monday, October 22, 2018	77	78	22	45	222	
Crand Total	7490	E000	2407	4705	20.012	
Grand Total	7489	5232	3407	4785	20,913	